
W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

RESULTS RESULTATS DE COMPETITION
Men
Name Nat B. W age cat result ER 4é Points

1 1 w - 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 53,8 33 SR 100 102,5 94,19
2 2 w - 55,5 KG Di Bartolomeo Irene ITA 53,8 33 SR 97,5 91,84
3 1 w - 55,5 KG Magames Gabriella ITA 53,5 22 JR 70 66,23

 
1 1 w - 80 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 75,7 29 SR 110 115 78,85
2 1 w - 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77 44 M1 100 70,80

 
1 1 67,5 KG Morfino Daniele ITA 67 37 SR 177,5 129,70
2 1 67,5 KG Bonino Marco ITA 65,2 17 T2 145 108,63

 
1 1 75 KG Ferrera Jode Carlos SWI 72,2 40 M1 135 92,49
2 1 75 KG Ingold Marcel SWI 72,6 60 M5 125 130 85,25

 
1 1 82,5 KG Salvi Emanuele ITA 76,3 16 T2 110 72,13

 
1 1 90 KG Bianchi Sergio ITA 89,2 48 M2 215 126,53

 
1 1 100 KG Gesualdo Carmine ITA 98,5 40 M1 220 122,72
2 1 110 KG Selcukoglu Ertug SWI 108,8 18 T3 200 107,60
3 1 110 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 102,8 28 SR 170 93,14
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W.D.F.P.F. SQUAT UNEQUIPPED

Weight 1 Flight Nation D.O.B Body             SQUAT schwartz TOT Place Record
Class Lifter Cat. Age Weight 1 2 3 4 malone Points Code

w Magames ITA 24/07/85
- 55,5 KG Gabriella JR 22 53,5 65 70 75/ 0,9462 70 66,23

w Di Bartolomeo ITA 5/08/74
- 55,5 KG Irene SR 33 53,8 90 97,5 100/ 0,9419 97,5 91,84

w Marinova GER 15/03/75
- 55,5 KG Mariyana SR 33 53,8 90 95 100 102,5 0,9419 100 94,19

 
w Vogt SWI 20/08/78

- 80 KG Caroline SR 29 75,7 100 107,5 110 115 0,7168 110 78,85
w Peronne ITA 10/01/64

- 80 KG Susanna M1 44 77 95 97,5 100 0,708 100 70,80

 
Bonino ITA 19/03/91

67,5 KG Marco T2 17 65,2 140 145 147,5/ 0,7492 145 108,63
Morfino ITA 3/01/71

67,5 KG Daniele SR 37 67 170 177,5 185/ 0,7307 177,5 129,70

 
Ferrera SWI 22/06/67

75 KG Jode Carlos M1 40 72,2 130 130/ 135 0,6851 135 92,49
Ingold SWI 9/06/47

75 KG Marcel M5 60 72,6 115 120 125 130 0,682 125 85,25

 
Salvi ITA 18/02/92

82,5 KG Emanuele T2 16 76,3 110 125/ 125/ 0,6557 110 72,13

 
Bianchi ITA 15/02/60

90 KG Sergio M2 48 89,2 190 210 215 0,5885 215 126,53

 
Gesualdo ITA 13/09/67

100 KG Carmine M1 40 98,5 200 220 235/ 0,5578 220 122,72
Selcukoglu SWI 6/05/90

110 KG Ertug T3 18 108,8 180 190 200 0,538 200 107,60
Sudano ITA 16/10/79

110 KG Francesco SR 28 102,8 170 185/ 200/ 0,5479 170 93,14
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- 55,5 KG Marinova Mariyana GER 53,8 33 SR 100 94,19
- 55,5 KG Di BartolomeoIrene ITA 53,8 33 SR 97,5 91,84
- 55,5 KG Magames Gabriella ITA 53,5 22 JR 70 66,23

67,5 KG Morfino Daniele ITA 67 37 SR 177,5 129,70
90 KG Bianchi Sergio ITA 89,2 48 M2 215 126,53
100 KG Gesualdo Carmine ITA 98,5 40 M1 220 122,72
67,5 KG Bonino Marco ITA 65,2 17 T2 145 108,63
110 KG Selcukoglu Ertug SWI 109 18 T3 200 107,60
110 KG Sudano Francesco ITA 103 28 SR 170 93,14
75 KG Ferrera Jode CarlosSWI 72,2 40 M1 135 92,49
75 KG Ingold Marcel SWI 72,6 60 M5 125 85,25
- 80 KG Vogt Caroline SWI 75,7 29 SR 110 78,85
82,5 KG Salvi Emanuele ITA 76,3 16 T2 110 72,13
- 80 KG Peronne Susanna ITA 77 44 M1 100 70,80
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